Show Hunter Timetable

Please note all times are approximate and subject to change.

Day
Tues 13 March

Wed 14 March

Class #
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108
109
110
111
112
113

114
115
116
117
118
119
120

Class Name

Category A Open Pony 60cm
Category A Open Pony 70cm
Category B Open Pony 70cm
Category B Open Pony 80cm
Category C Open Pony 80cm
Category C Open Pony 90cm
Open Hunter 1m

4yo, 5yo, 6yo & 7yo Hunter 1m
Junior Hunter 1m

Amateur Hunter 1m

JB Dentistry Open Hunter 1.05m
Open Hunter 1.10m

Open Hunter 1.15m

12yrs and under Equitation 70cm

ESNZ Category A High Points 70cm
Burger King Category B High Points 80cm
Aniwell Category C High Points 90cm
ESNZ Pony Riders Equitation 80cm

Open Hunter 1m

ESNZ Amateur High Points 1m
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Class Location

Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena

Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena

Class Time

8.00am - 9.00am
9.15am - 10.15am
10.30am - 12.00pm
12.00pm - 1.30pm
1.30pm - 3.00pm
3.15pm - 4.45pm
9.00am - 10.00am
10.15am - 11.00am
11.00am - 11.45am
12.00pm - 1.00pm
1.00pm - 1.30pm
1.45pm - 2.00pm
2.15pm - 2.30pm

8.00am - 9.30am
10.00am - 11.00am
11.00am - 12.30pm
12.30pm - 2.00pm
2.15pm - 3.30pm
8.30am - 9.45am
10.00am - 11.00am



Thurs 15 March

Fri 16 March

121
122
123
124
125

126
127
128
129
130
131
132
133
134
135
136
137
138
139

140
141
142
143
144
145

Gyro Plastics Junior High Points 1m

ESNZ Junior Rider Equitation 1m

ESNZ Adult Rider Equitation 1m

Open Hunter 1.10m

NRM Open Horse High Points 1.10m-1.15m

Donut Express Category A Open Pony Championship 70cm
Category A Pony Handy Hunter 70cm

Burger King Category B Open Pony Championship 80cm
Category B Pony Handy Hunter 80cm

Donut Express Category C Open Pony Championship 90cm
Category C Pony Handy Hunter 90cm

4yo, 5yo, 6yo & 7yo Hunter 1m

Junior Hunter Championship 1m

Amateur Hunter Championship 1m

Open Equitation 1m

Handy Hunter 1m

Handy Hunter 1.05m-1.10m

AHD Ltd Open Hunter Championship 1.10m

Open Hunter 1.15m

AHD Ltd Category A Pony Show Hunter of the Year 70cm
Category B Pony Show Hunter of the Year 80cm

Category C Pony Show Hunter of the Year 90cm

Amateur Show Hunter of the Year 1m

Junior Show Hunter of the Year 1m

Pryde's EasiFeed NZ Horse Show Hunter of the Year 1.15m

Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena

Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena

Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Pony Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena
Horse Show Hunter Arena

11.00am - 11.45am
12.00pm - 12.30pm
12.45pm - 1.15pm
1.30pm - 1.45pm
1.45pm - 2.30pm

8.00am - 9.00am
9.15am - 10.15am
10.30am - 11.45am
12.00pm - 1.00pm
1.15pm - 2.45pm
3.00pm - 4.15pm
9.00am - 9.30am
9.30am - 10.15am
10.30am - 11.45am
12.00pm - 12.30pm
12.45pm - 1.15pm
1.30pm - 1.45pm
2.00pm - 2.45pm
3.00pm - 3.15pm

8.00am - 9.00am
10.15am - 11.30am
12.45am - 2.15pm
8.00am - 9.15am
10.30am - 11.30am
12.45pm - 2.00pm



